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Finales 2024 ALPS Finals @BHILL

Beaconsfield, 17 aolt 2024
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Epreuve 28 Gargons, 50m Dos 11-12 ans
2024-08-17 - 10:26 FINALS Liste des séries
ALPS Records 31.28 FONTAINE, Justin CAVIP Baie D'Urfé 2019-08-17

Sérieldel

1 RICCI, Adriano

2 SANTAMARIA, Evan

3 GUERETTE, Takuro

4 BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam
5 MITREA, Victor

6 NEWTON, Liam

VAL
HCP
WLRC
BDAC
CAVIP
BEAU

39.50
38.87
38.19
38.35
38.87
39.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

Registered to ALPS Summer League
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